ZPRAY

Monday, June 1

PRAY FOR COMMUNITIES IN THE NORTH AS THEY
CONTINUE TO FIGHT THE SPREAD OF COVID.

Tuesday, June 2

PRAY THAT WE WOULD NOT FORGET THE LESSONS
THAT COVID HAS TAUGHT US ABOUT CARING FOR
THE VULNERABLE IN OUR SOCIETY.

Wednesday, June 3

PRAY FOR BUSINESSES AS THEY REOPEN. PRAY THAT
THEY WOULD BE ABLE TO MANAGE PROTOCOLS AS
WELL AS KEEP THEIR BUSINESS RUNNING.

Thursday, June 4

PRAY FOR OTHER PROVINCES AND COUNTRIES WHO
ARE STILL DEALING WITH A RISE IN CASES.

Friday, June 5

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO HAVE LOST THEIR
JOBS DURING COVID. PRAY FOR PROVISION
AND IN TIME, FOR A NEW POSSIBILITIES FOR

THEIR FUTURE.

Saturday, June 6

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO ARE IN SELF ISOLATION
BECAUSE OF TRAVEL OR SYMPTOMS.

Sunday, June 7

PRAY FOR THOSE WORKING ON FINDING A
VACCINE. PRAY FOR INSIGHT AND ENERGY, AND
THAT A VACCINE WOULD BE DISCOVERED
SOON.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PRAYERS
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Monday, June 8

PRAY FOR OUR VOLUNTEERS. EVEN THOUGH WE
AREN'T MEETING IN THE BUILDING ON SUNDAYS,
THERE ARE MANY PEOPLE BEING THE CHURCH BY
LEADING HOME CHURCHES, TENDING OUR
GROUNDS, DELIVERING CARE PACKAGES AND
MORE!

Tuesday, June 9

PRPRAY FOR THOSE WHO HAVE BABIES DURING COVID

AND FOR THOSE STILL EXPECTING. PRAY FOR JOY AND

PROTECTION. PRAY FOR THEM AS THEY LOOK FORWARD
TO CELEBRATING WITH FAMILY AND FRIENDS.

Wednesday, June 10

THANK GOD FOR THE WAYS PEOPLE HAVE SHOWN
KINDNESS AND LOVE TO ONE ANOTHER IN THESE
HARDS TIMES.

Thursday, June 11

PRAY FOR MARRIED PEOPLE. PRAY THAT GOD
WOULD USE THIS TIME TO STRENGTHEN AND HEAL
RELATIONSHIPS. PRAY FOR THOSE PREPARING TO BE
MARRIED. PRAY FOR A GOOD START AND GOOD
HABITS TO SUSTAIN HEALTHY RELATIONSHIPS.

Friday, June 12

PRAY FOR PARENTS AND KIDS AS THEY FINISH
OFF THE SCHOOL YEAR. THANK GOD FOR THE
AMAZING PARENTS WHO HAVE HELD THEIR
WORLDS, AND THE WORLDS OF THEIR KIDS
TOGETHER, IN THIS TIME OF CHANGE AND
STRESS.

Saturday, June 13

PRAY FOR SOMEONE YOU KNOW WHO HAS HAD A
BIRTHDAY RECENTLY. PRAY FOR JOY AND WISDOM
THIS YEAR.

Sunday, June 14

PRAY THAT WE WOULD BE ABLE TO LIVE WITH
PATIENCE IN THIS NEW REALITY.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PRAYERS
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Monday, June 15

PRAY FOR FRONTLINE WORKERS WHO CARRY THE
WEIGHT OF CARING FOR US, AS WELL AS MEETING
NEW PROTOCOLS AND KNOWING THE POTENTIAL
HARM THIS VIRUS CAN DO.

Tuesday, June 16

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO SUFFER FROM PHYSICAL AND
MENTAL ILLNESS AND CANNOT MEET WITH THEIR
COMMUNITY OR ACCESS THE SAME SUPPORTS THEY
USUALLY DO.

Wednesday, June 17

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO ARE AT HOME CARING FOR
PARTNERS OR CHILDREN ON THEIR OWN.

Thursday, June 18

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO HAVE LOST LOVED ONES
AND ARE NOT ABLE TO GATHER AND GRIEVE
TOGETHER OR SHARE THE RITUALS THAT HELP

HONOR THEIR LOVED ONE'S LIFE.

Friday, June 19

PRAY FOR DADS. PRAY THAT THEY WOULD
KNOW THE IMPORTANCE OF THEIR ROLE, AND
THAT GOD WOULD GRANT THEM JOY AND
WISDOM AS THEY RAISE THEIR CHILDREN.

Saturday, June 20

PRAY FOR YOUNG MEN. IT'S NOT AN EASY WORLD

TO BE A MAN. PRAY THAT THEY WOULD KNOW THEIR

STRENGTH, THEIR WORTH, AND THEIR IMPORTANCE.

PRAY FOR HEALTHY EXAMPLES OF WHAT IT MEANS
TO BE A MAN.

Sunday, June 21

THANK GOD FOR THE MEN IN YOUR LIFE. IN
PARTICULAR, THAT GOD FOR THE MEN WHO
HAVE FATHERED YOU. REACH OUT AND THANK
THEM FOR BEING A PRESENCE IN YOUR LIFE.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PRAYERS
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Monday, June 22

PRAY FOR LITTLE BOYS. PRAY THAT THEY WOULD
GROW UP KNOWING HOW TO GIVE AND RECEIVE LOVE.
PRAY FOR PROTECTION. PRAY FOR HOPE FOR THEIR
FUTURE.

Tuesday, June 23

PPRAY FOR GRANDPAS, AND UNCLES, AND
BROTHERS, AND ALL THE MEN WHO PLAY VITAL
ROLES IN THE LIVES OF OUR CHILDREN.

Wednesday, June 24

PRAY FOR TEACHERS AS THEY FIGURE OUT NEW
WAYS TO EDUCATE AND CONNECT WITH THEIR
STUDENTS. PRAY FOR THEM AS THEY HEAD INTO
SUMMER WITH UNCERTAINTY ABOUT THE FALL. PRAY
FOR REST.

Thursday, June 25

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO LIVE WITH ROOMMATES AND
FAMILIES. PRAY THAT GOD WOULD USE THIS TIME
TO WEAR OFF ROUGH EDGES AND INCREASE
KINDNESS, PATIENCE AND COMPASSION.

Friday, June 26

PRAY FOR OUR LEADERS AS THEY TRY TO
LIVE IN THE TENSION OF THIS TIME AND MAKE
WISE DECISIONS ON BEHALF OF OUR CITY,
PROVINCE AND COUNTRY.

Saturday, June 27

PRAY FOR PEOPLE IN SENIOR'S HOMES. PRAY FOR
PROTECTION AND ENCOURAGEMENT. PRAY THAT WE
WOULD VALUE OUR SENIORS AND MAKE THE
NECESSARY CHANGES REQUIRED TO HONOR THEM.

Sunday, June 28

PRAY FOR THOSE WHO ARE FEELING ANXIOUS
AND OVERWHELMED.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PRAYERS
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Monday, June 29

PRAY FOR KIDS AS THEY FACE THE END OF THEIR
SCHOOL YEAR WITHOUT THE REGULAR RHYTHMS AND
CELEBRATIONS THAT MAKE THIS TIME OF YEAR SPECIAL.

Tuesday, June 30

PRAY FOR KIDS AND FAMILIES AS THEY FACE A VERY
DIFFERENT SUMMER THAN NORMAL WITHOUT THE
CAMP AND CLASSES, AND CHILDCARE. PRAY FOR
NEW WAYS TO BE TOGETHER, AND NEW WAYS TO

ENJOY THE SUMMER.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PRAYERS




